NEW

NEW

NEW

NEW

NEW

SNACKS

FORSHMAK
made from home-salted herring

DORADO TARTARE
with black caviar

SALMON TARTARE
with ponzu sauce and avocado

TUNA TARTARE

LIGHTLY SALTED SPRAT
with fried potatoes

HOME-SALTED HERRING
with fried potatoes

ASSORTED SPREADS
(tarama/baba ganoush/hummus/
guacamole/shrimp)

BABA GANOUSH
(eggplant sautéed with tomatoes)

HUMMUS
with baked peppers and flatbread

HUMMUS
with flatbread

GUACAMOLE
with shrimp and tortilla

TARAMA
with trout roe and flatbread

WHIPPED PIKE CAVIAR
with greek yogurt
SALMON CAVIAR

BURRATA
with tomatoes and strawberries

MIX OF VEGETABLES AND HERBS
MARINATED OLIVES WITH HERBS

S S

BOARDING

ASSORTED SEAFOOD
with potatoes and tomatoes

PIKE CUTLETS
with mashed potatoes

FISH DUMPLINGS

SHRIMP
in sweet chili sauce

SHRIMPS IN WINE SAUCE
with sun-dried tomatoes

TROUT FILLET BAKED
with vegetables

TROUT
on a bed of spinach

GRILLED OCTOPUS

with vegetables and romesco sauce

65 000

177 000

125 000

199 000
69 000

69 000

198 000

95 000

44 000

35000

199 000

70 000

250 000

197 000
135 000

100 000
70 000

199 000

99 000

98 000
190 000

185 000

175 000

180 000

270 000

SALADS

¥ OLIVIER
with crayfish tails

MIMOSA
with smoked trout

¥ FUR COAT
with home-salted herring

TUNA
and shrimp

¥ CHUKA
and seaweed

WARM SEAFOOD

CRAB
and spinach

SHRIMP
and mango

GREEK
with feta cheese

TUNA
and tomatoes

CRISPY EGGPLANT

SPOONS UP

ODESSA-STYLE FISH SOUP
with salamur and cilantro

¥ SOLYANKA
with sturgeon

new OKROSHKA
with lightly salted trout (cold,
ayran-based)

¥ OKROSHKA
with crab (cold, ayran-based)

PIDE
new HOT DOG WITH CRAB
new HOT DOG WITH HERRING FILLET
new HOT DOG WITH OCTOPUS
FOUR CHEESES
WITH TOMATOES AND MOZZARELLA
WITH SHRIMPS
WITH TROUT AND ARUGULA
new SAMSA WITH STURGEON

HOT DISHES

new CALAMARI STRIPS
with tartar sauce

CHEESE BALLS
with shrimp and blue cheese
sauce

¥ CRAB SHAWARMA
¥ SHRIMP POPCORN
FRIED ANCHOVIES

110 000

79 000

65 000

170 000

60 000

190 000
150 000

197 000

78 000

98 000

95 000

98 000

127 000

95 000

70 000

99 000
90 000
125 000
85 000
80 000
115 000
120 000
75 000

99 000

99 000

89 000

90 000
95 000

FISH RESTAURANT

-

MUSSELS
IN CHEESE SAUCE 198 000
¥ IN CREAMY CAVIAR SAUCE 240 000
IN TOMATO-BASIL SAUCE 219 000
MEALS FOR COMPANY
LARGE SEAFOOD MIX 449 000
(tiger shrimp with head,
mussel meat, mussels in a
shel, commander's squid,
tiger shrimp tails)
GIFTS OF THE CASPIAN SEA
¥ STURGEON 180 000
fillet with pomegranate sauce
¥ DOLMA WITH STURGEON 175 000
and suzma
new STURGEON KEBAB 199 000
on flatbread
STURGEON MOUSSAKA 185 000
(sturgeon baked with potatoes
in cream sauce)

-

PASTA AND RISOTTO SOMETHING
¥ FETTUCCINE WITH TROUT 1710 000 GRILLED VEGETABLES
new SPAGHETTI WITH SHRIMP 120 000 SPAGETTI
in truffle sauce in cream cheese sauce
PASTA 120 000 MASHED POTATO
with seafood ¥ FRENCH FRIES
¥ SPAGETTI 140 000
with vongole RICE
RISOTTO 98 000 NEWSF.’INACH STEWED
. . with butter
with shrimp
BREAD IS THE STAFF OF LIFE DESSERT
BAGUETTE 5000 new PEARL OF THE CASPIAN SEA
CIABATTA 10 000 v SC.)UR CREAM
with fruits
BORODINSKY 7000 .., MANGO BELLINI WITH PROSECCO
FLATBREAD 7 000 HONEY CAKE
BREAD BASKET WITH WHIPPED 35000 with vanilla ice cream
BUTTER new PROFITEROLES WITH CHOCOLATE
and vanilla sauce
SAUCES ICE CREAM VANILLA / CARAMEL /
PISTACHIO
CREAMY 19 000
SORBET BERRY / MANGO-
BECHAMEL 12 000 PASSION FRUIT / GRAPEFRUIT-
TOMATO WITH BASIL 12 000 STRAWBERRY
BLEU CHEESE 17 000 SEASONAL BERRIES AND FRUITS
BROKEN TOMATO SAUCE 12 000
KIMCHI-MAYONNAISE 14 000
AIOLI 14 000 SCAN .QR
subscribe
TARTAR 14 000 and follow the
news
¥ KASPIYKA RECOMMENDS
these dishes are especially loved
and recommended by Kaspiyka
- 8
> :‘& \ \' ..
¢ 29>
&
0
kG
DON'T PASS BY THE SHOP

I —

45 000
55000

28 000
32000
30 000
70 000

158000
65 000

158000
75000

70 000

35000

35000

85 000



