# **SNACKS**

	SNACKS	
۷	FORSHMAK made from home-salted herring	65 000
NEW	<b>DORADO TARTARE</b> with black caviar	177 000
	SALMON TARTARE with ponzu sauce and avocado	125 000
¥	TUNA TARTARE	199 000
	LIGHTLY SALTED SPRAT with fried potatoes	69 000
۷	HOME-SALTED HERRING with fried potatoes	69 000
	ASSORTED SPREADS (tarama/baba ganoush/hummus/ guacamole/shrimp)	198 000
	BABA GANOUSH (eggplant sautéed with tomatoes)	95 000
	HUMMUS with baked peppers and flatbread	44 000
	HUMMUS with flatbread	35 000
	<b>GUACAMOLE</b> with shrimp and tortilla	199 000
	<b>TARAMA</b> with trout roe and flatbread	70 000
	WHIPPED PIKE CAVIAR with greek yogurt	250 000
	SALMON CAVIAR	197 000
	BURRATA with tomatoes and strawberries	135 000

1	MIX OF VEGETABLES AND HERBS
	MARINATED OLIVES WITH HERBS



## BOARDING

NEW ASSORTED SEAFOOD with potatoes and tomatoes
<b>PIKE CUTLETS</b> with mashed potatoes
V FISH DUMPLINGS
NEW SHRIMP in sweet chili sauce
NEW SHRIMPS IN WINE SAUCE with sun-dried tomatoes
<b>TROUT FILLET BAKED</b> with vegetables
<b>TROUT</b> on a bed of spinach
NEW GRILLED OCTOPUS with vegetables and romesco sauce

## SALADS

<ul> <li>OLIVIER with crayfish tails</li> </ul>	110 000
MIMOSA with smoked trout	79 000
<ul> <li>FUR COAT with home-salted herring</li> </ul>	65 000
TUNA and shrimp	170 000
CHUKA and seaweed	60 000
WARM SEAFOOD	190 000
<b>CRAB</b> and spinach	150 000
SHRIMP and mango	197 000
<b>GREEK</b> with feta cheese	78 000
<b>TUNA</b> and tomatoes	98 000
CRISPY EGGPLANT	95 000

#### SPOONS UP

<b>ODESSA-STYLE FISH SOUP</b> with salamur and cilantro	98 000
<b>SOLYANKA</b> with sturgeon	127 000
NEW OKROSHKA with lightly salted trout (cold, ayran-based)	95 000
<ul> <li>OKROSHKA with crab (cold, ayran-based)</li> </ul>	70 000

## PIDE

100 000

70 000

199 000

99 000

98 000

190 000

NEW HOT DOG WITH CRAB	99 000
NEW HOT DOG WITH HERRING FILLET	90 000
NEW HOT DOG WITH OCTOPUS	125 000
FOUR CHEESES	85 000
WITH TOMATOES AND MOZZARELLA	80 000
WITH SHRIMPS	115 000
WITH TROUT AND ARUGULA	120 000
NEW SAMSA WITH STURGEON	75 000
HOT DISHES	

185 000	<b>NEW CALAMARI STRIPS</b> with tartar sauce	99 000
175 000	<b>CHEESE BALLS</b> with shrimp and blue cheese sauce	99 000
180 000	V CRAB SHAWARMA	89 000
270 000	SHRIMP POPCORN	90 000
	FRIED ANCHOVIES	95 000



FISH RESTAURANT

MUSSELS	
IN CHEESE SAUCE	198 000
IN CREAMY CAVIAR SAUCE	240 000
IN TOMATO-BASIL SAUCE	219 000

V



449 000

# **MEALS FOR COMPANY**

LARGE SEAFOOD MIX (tiger shrimp with head, mussel meat, mussels in a shel, commander's squid, tiger shrimp tails)

### **GIFTS OF THE CASPIAN SEA**

¥	<b>STURGEON</b> fillet with pomegranate sauce	180 000
¥	DOLMA WITH STURGEON and suzma	175 000
NEW	STURGEON KEBAB on flatbread	199 000
	<b>STURGEON MOUSSAKA</b> (sturgeon baked with potatoes in cream sauce)	185 000

# **PASTA AND RISOTTO**

<b>V</b>	FETTUCCINE WITH TROUT	110 000	GRILLED VEGETABLES	45 000
	SPAGHETTI WITH SHRIMP in truffle sauce	120 000	SPAGETTI in cream cheese sauce	55 000
	PASTA	120 000	MASHED POTATO	28 000
	with seafood	•	FRENCH FRIES	32 000
	SPAGETTI with vongole	140 000	RICE	30 000
	<b>RISOTTO</b> with shrimp	98 000 NEV	with butter	70 000

#### **BREAD IS THE STAFF OF LIFE**

BAGUETTE	5 000
CIABATTA	10 000
BORODINSKY	7 000
FLATBREAD	7 000
BREAD BASKET WITH WHIPPED BUTTER	35 000

### SAUCES

CREAMY	19 000
BECHAMEL	12 000
TOMATO WITH BASIL	12 000
BLEU CHEESE	17 000
BROKEN TOMATO SAUCE	12 000
KIMCHI-MAYONNAISE	14 000
AIOLI	14 000
TARTAR	14 000

**KASPIYKA RECOMMENDS** these dishes are especially loved and recommended by Kaspiyka



#### SOMETHING

### DESSERT

0	NEW PEARL OF THE CASPIAN SEA	158000
0	SOUR CREAM with fruits	65 000
0	NEW MANGO BELLINI WITH PROSECCO	158000
0	HONEY CAKE	75 000
0	with vanilla ice cream	
	NEW PROFITEROLES WITH CHOCOLATE and vanilla sauce	70 000
0	ICE CREAM VANILLA / CARAMEL / PISTACHIO	35 000
0	SORBET BERRY / MANGO- PASSION FRUIT / GRAPEFRUIT-	35 000
0	STRAWBERRY	
0	SEASONAL BERRIES AND FRUITS	85 000



SCAN QR subscribe and follow the news